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GVS main champs 2024: F

208y [IIH 6 PNOID /4
[PMpeig jo anoj jleH /1

lesg oyl uH s/

55

58
56
60

[*)] < o
Lo Lo <

41
35

uniped g/y

Julia Carter
Jane Keen
Emma Martin
Liz Roberts
Kath Ward
Linette Ruston

Christine Bowen
Rebecca Day
Rebecca Glen

Emma Cameron
Anna Aspinall
Amelia Hunt

Jennifer Parsons
Philippa Hill

Helen Fotheringham 37

Kathryn Moore
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